

For Immediate Release

ZAMBONI SELECTS ALL STAR ARENAS AS AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

PARAMOUNT, CALIFORNIA (November 17, 2015) – The Zamboni Company is proud to announce a partnership with All Star Arenas. They will represent Zamboni in the Southeast region of the United States as the Zamboni Authorized Distributor for sales and service.

All Star Arenas will bring their many decades of experience in ice arena operations and management to the Southeast territory which they represent. Members of their team have been involved in the development of programming and operations courses as well as onsite instruction in arena management for STAR. With a background including roles ranging from ice arena management for private, municipal, university, NHL facility, and that of the Winter Olympic Games to the planning and construction of ice arenas and multi-use facilities, All Star Arenas has a solid skill set which will benefit Zamboni machine owners in their territory.

Frank Zamboni, the Executive Vice President of the Zamboni Company said: "We have worked with Dave Wescott of All Star Arenas for many years. His team's combined experience and commitment to the ice arena industry is a strong addition to our global network of Zamboni Authorized Distributors."

With a history that spans over six decades, the Zamboni Company preserves its founder's legacy through continuing innovation and its support of the ice sport industry. As the leader in ice resurfacing technology, Zamboni remains the overwhelming choice for ice rink operators throughout the world.

For additional information please contact: Zamboni Company Brand Management 562.663.1650

www.zamboni.com

###

ZAMBONI and the configuration of the Zamboni® ice resurfacing machine are registered trademarks of Frank J. Zamboni & Co., Inc.